
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jacob Fullen Kent 30 22 M 1/4 20-29 0:16:36.0 0:16:36.1 0:00:00.1 5:21/M

2 Nick Knoblich Issaquah 82 19 M 1/6 15-19 0:18:19.8 0:18:21.5 0:00:01.7 5:55/M

3 Lin Whacott Maple Valley 115 52 M 1/11 50-59 0:18:45.6 0:18:46.5 0:00:00.8 6:03/M

4 Austin Miller Maple Valley 79 17 M 2/6 15-19 0:19:14.3 0:19:15.4 0:00:01.1 6:12/M

5 Jake Knoblich Issaquah 83 14 M 1/6 10-14 0:19:20.8 0:19:22.4 0:00:01.5 6:14/M

6 Kent Sizer Renton 99 58 M 2/11 50-59 0:20:12.6 0:20:17.4 0:00:04.8 6:31/M

7 Luke Knoblich Issaquah 84 12 M 2/6 10-14 0:20:12.8 0:20:14.2 0:00:01.3 6:31/M

8 Lisa Knoblich Issaquah 85 49 F 1/12 40-49 0:20:22.4 0:20:24.0 0:00:01.5 6:34/M

9 Mike Graham Puyallup 110 45 M 1/11 40-49 0:20:27.4 0:20:29.3 0:00:01.8 6:36/M

10 George Gonzales Bonney Lake 32 53 M 3/11 50-59 0:20:31.7 0:20:33.3 0:00:01.5 6:37/M

11 Chuck Axtell Maple Valley 119 36 M 1/14 30-39 0:21:08.4 0:21:08.4 6:49/M

12 Kevin McCullough Seattle 121 19 M 3/6 15-19 0:21:44.4 0:21:45.9 0:00:01.5 7:01/M

13 Alexia Martin Seattle 120 19 F 1/3 15-19 0:21:48.7 0:21:49.8 0:00:01.1 7:02/M

14 Pete Klobutcher Covington 45 42 M 2/11 40-49 0:21:51.9 0:21:56.3 0:00:04.3 7:03/M

15 Brook Graham Puyallup 109 14 F 1/3 10-14 0:22:33.0 0:22:34.2 0:00:01.1 7:16/M

16 Douglas Backhus Maple Valley 5 34 M 2/14 30-39 0:22:36.9 0:22:42.1 0:00:05.2 7:17/M

17 Oksana Carlson Maple Valley 10 38 F 1/11 30-39 0:22:46.1 0:22:48.9 0:00:02.8 7:21/M

18 Clinton Maurer Maple Valley 51 34 M 3/14 30-39 0:22:46.7 0:23:02.6 0:00:15.8 7:21/M

19 Erick Lindbergh Tacoma 92 61 M 1/10 60-69 0:22:46.8 0:22:48.6 0:00:01.7 7:21/M

20 Brady McGann Black Diamond 53 9 M 1/3 1- 9 0:22:51.9 0:22:55.9 0:00:03.9 7:22/M

21 Sam Logar Kent 105 20 M 2/4 20-29 0:23:09.4 0:23:17.7 0:00:08.3 7:28/M

22 Pete Logar Kent 106 50 M 4/11 50-59 0:23:12.3 0:23:18.6 0:00:06.3 7:29/M

23 John Pontarolo Auburn 87 61 M 2/10 60-69 0:23:16.1 0:23:20.9 0:00:04.8 7:30/M

24 George Weiiss Bellevue 118 62 M 3/10 60-69 0:23:44.0 0:23:47.8 0:00:03.8 7:39/M

25 Brian Kreick Wenatchee 46 39 M 4/14 30-39 0:23:52.9 0:23:58.4 0:00:05.5 7:42/M

26 Jack McGann Black Diamond 56 32 M 5/14 30-39 0:23:59.0 0:24:02.2 0:00:03.1 7:44/M

27 Roy Osterhaus Bremerton 66 60 M 4/10 60-69 0:24:36.8 0:24:54.9 0:00:18.1 7:56/M

28 Amber Jahn Kent 89 21 F 1/3 20-29 0:24:53.6 0:25:02.4 0:00:08.8 8:02/M

29 Alex Henning Black Diamond 95 45 M 3/11 40-49 0:24:54.8 0:24:59.6 0:00:04.8 8:02/M

30 Niklas Henning Black Diamond 96 14 M 3/6 10-14 0:24:56.4 0:24:59.4 0:00:02.9 8:03/M

31 Tina McGann Black Diamond 57 32 F 2/11 30-39 0:25:03.1 0:25:07.7 0:00:04.5 8:05/M

32 Scott Mercer Renton 59 41 M 4/11 40-49 0:25:03.6 0:25:15.4 0:00:11.7 8:05/M

33 Kevin Morimoto Renton 97 42 M 5/11 40-49 0:25:10.9 0:25:19.4 0:00:08.5 8:07/M

34 Steve Henry Enumclaw 122 56 M 5/11 50-59 0:25:12.8 0:25:22.6 0:00:09.7 8:08/M

35 Rick Garrison Covington 31 60 M 5/10 60-69 0:25:20.8 0:25:25.2 0:00:04.4 8:10/M

36 Trevor Davidson Maple Valley 13 34 M 6/14 30-39 0:25:28.3 0:25:32.5 0:00:04.2 8:13/M

37 Mia Ammons Black Diamond 2 9 F 1/3 1- 9 0:25:31.8 0:25:36.6 0:00:04.8 8:14/M

38 Kristen Carstens Auburn 11 39 F 3/11 30-39 0:25:41.4 0:25:48.1 0:00:06.7 8:17/M

39 Thomas Fosmark Issaquah 28 10 M 4/6 10-14 0:26:04.0 0:26:07.6 0:00:03.5 8:25/M

40 Beth Sinser Bellevue 117 54 F 1/8 50-59 0:26:07.5 0:26:09.4 0:00:01.9 8:25/M

41 Ty Hammerstrom Ravensdale 33 14 M 5/6 10-14 0:26:23.1 0:26:26.8 0:00:03.7 8:31/M

42 Bill Blanchard Federal Way 7 54 M 6/11 50-59 0:26:33.1 0:26:41.2 0:00:08.1 8:34/M

43 William Dunlap Hurst 18 57 M 7/11 50-59 0:26:45.5 0:26:48.1 0:00:02.6 8:38/M

44 John Porter Maple Valley 104 55 M 8/11 50-59 0:27:12.4 0:27:22.4 0:00:09.9 8:46/M

45 Marc Schutt Maple Valley 74 34 M 7/14 30-39 0:27:15.0 0:27:26.9 0:00:11.9 8:47/M

46 Devony Evans 21 33 F 4/11 30-39 0:27:18.1 0:27:30.2 0:00:12.1 8:48/M

47 Kathy Mulloy Federal Way 62 50 F 2/8 50-59 0:27:41.6 0:27:48.2 0:00:06.5 8:56/M

48 Duncan Vuksich Puyallup 108 64 M 6/10 60-69 0:27:49.2 0:28:02.5 0:00:13.3 8:58/M

49 Heather Invie-Notch Black Diamond 107 40 F 2/12 40-49 0:27:51.0 0:27:59.9 0:00:08.9 8:59/M

50 Dennis Adair Ravensdale 116 56 M 9/11 50-59 0:27:53.0 0:27:58.9 0:00:05.8 9:00/M

51 Jody Chindavat Maple Valley 12 40 F 3/12 40-49 0:28:18.6 0:28:25.9 0:00:07.3 9:08/M

52 Hawkins Defrance Maple Valley 16 35 M 8/14 30-39 0:28:24.6 0:28:34.6 0:00:09.9 9:10/M

53 David Jones Seattle 86 67 M 7/10 60-69 0:28:25.9 0:28:34.4 0:00:08.5 9:10/M

54 Alex Alfano Bonney Lake 1 27 F 2/3 20-29 0:28:39.0 0:28:50.4 0:00:11.3 9:15/M

55 Kymberlee Frasier Seattle 29 45 F 4/12 40-49 0:28:40.9 0:28:50.2 0:00:09.3 9:15/M

56 BK Gilbertson Enumclaw 100 50 F 3/8 50-59 0:28:50.9 0:29:01.7 0:00:10.7 9:18/M

57 Charles Hudson Spanaway 38 26 M 3/4 20-29 0:29:00.1 0:29:23.9 0:00:23.8 9:21/M

58 David Hudson Spanaway 39 50 M 10/11 50-59 0:29:01.9 0:29:25.3 0:00:23.4 9:22/M

59 Raymond Arrington Kent 4 64 M 8/10 60-69 0:29:02.8 0:29:13.3 0:00:10.5 9:22/M

60 Amy Hefner Wenatchee 34 37 F 5/11 30-39 0:29:04.8 0:29:13.7 0:00:08.9 9:23/M

61 Brandie Morast Maple Valley 60 37 F 6/11 30-39 0:29:27.1 0:29:31.2 0:00:04.1 9:30/M
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62 Dustin Robie Snoqualmie 72 15 M 4/6 15-19 0:29:36.2 0:29:39.5 0:00:03.3 9:33/M

63 Stephen Brooks Maple Valley 8 44 M 6/11 40-49 0:29:50.7 0:30:01.7 0:00:10.9 9:37/M

64 Gary Morast Maple Valley 61 38 M 9/14 30-39 0:30:33.9 0:30:49.7 0:00:15.8 9:51/M

65 Sandra Eslinger Kent 20 64 F 1/6 60-69 0:31:03.0 0:31:07.4 0:00:04.4 10:01/M

66 Lindsay Maurer Maple Valley 52 32 F 7/11 30-39 0:31:10.8 0:31:30.2 0:00:19.3 10:03/M

67 Robert Davies Auburn 14 70 M 1/3 70-99 0:32:02.4 0:32:10.7 0:00:08.3 10:20/M

68 Sofia Holguin Renton 36 53 F 4/8 50-59 0:32:08.9 0:32:13.1 0:00:04.2 10:22/M

69 Melissa Defrance Maple Valley 17 35 F 8/11 30-39 0:32:10.6 0:32:21.2 0:00:10.5 10:23/M

70 William Miller Maple Valley 80 46 M 7/11 40-49 0:32:18.3 0:32:27.9 0:00:09.5 10:25/M

71 Mike Malgarini Enumclaw 50 48 M 8/11 40-49 0:32:29.7 0:32:45.1 0:00:15.4 10:29/M

72 Marissa Malgarini Enumclaw 49 16 F 2/3 15-19 0:32:30.8 0:32:44.9 0:00:14.1 10:29/M

73 Andrea Day Tacoma 15 33 M 10/14 30-39 0:32:42.4 0:33:03.2 0:00:20.7 10:33/M

74 Karen Robie Snoqualmie 73 47 F 5/12 40-49 0:32:45.3 0:33:01.7 0:00:16.3 10:34/M

75 Duane Henson Renton 81 50 M 11/11 50-59 0:33:21.3 0:33:26.7 0:00:05.3 10:45/M

76 Dennis Klinkhammer Maple Valley, Wa 44 67 M 9/10 60-69 0:33:36.4 0:33:43.9 0:00:07.5 10:50/M

77 Amanda Hubbard Enumclaw 37 30 F 9/11 30-39 0:34:03.8 0:34:21.2 0:00:17.3 10:59/M

78 Garrett McGann Black Diamond 55 10 M 6/6 10-14 0:34:04.5 0:34:07.3 0:00:02.7 10:59/M

79 Tim Sheehan 75 35 M 11/14 30-39 0:34:43.4 0:34:59.6 0:00:16.2 11:12/M

80 John Evans Seattle 22 22 M 4/4 20-29 0:34:45.1 0:34:59.6 0:00:14.5 11:13/M

81 Jim Evans 124 41 M 9/11 40-49 0:34:45.5 0:35:01.4 0:00:15.9 11:13/M

82 Amy Jahn Kent 90 57 F 5/8 50-59 0:34:45.7 0:34:56.7 0:00:10.9 11:13/M

83 Deanne Bassen Lake Tapps 6 53 F 6/8 50-59 0:35:24.1 0:35:31.2 0:00:07.1 11:25/M

84 Don Malgarini Enumclaw 48 17 M 5/6 15-19 0:36:24.1 0:36:36.4 0:00:12.3 11:45/M

85 Bonnie Malgarini Enumclaw 47 49 F 6/12 40-49 0:36:31.5 0:36:45.3 0:00:13.8 11:47/M

86 Brion Winterlich Maple Valley 77 38 M 12/14 30-39 0:37:53.4 0:38:06.9 0:00:13.5 12:13/M

87 Evan Winterlich Maple Valley 78 8 M 2/3 1- 9 0:37:54.3 0:38:07.4 0:00:13.1 12:14/M

88 Abby Carter 123 47 F 7/12 40-49 0:38:37.6 0:38:48.2 0:00:10.5 12:27/M

89 Samantha DeLeo Sammamish 102 7 F 2/3 1- 9 0:39:01.4 0:39:08.7 0:00:07.3 12:35/M

90 Jodi McDougall Sammamish 103 46 F 8/12 40-49 0:39:04.8 0:39:10.1 0:00:05.3 12:36/M

91 Jill McDougall Ravensdale 101 41 F 9/12 40-49 0:39:04.9 0:39:12.2 0:00:07.2 12:36/M

92 Mike Evans Wenatchee 88 64 M 10/10 60-69 0:39:46.6 0:39:58.2 0:00:11.5 12:50/M

93 Carter McGann Black Diamond 54 9 M 3/3 1- 9 0:40:25.8 0:40:28.6 0:00:02.8 13:02/M

94 Katie Sizer Renton 98 60 F 2/6 60-69 0:42:09.7 0:42:23.1 0:00:13.3 13:36/M

95 Hannah Peterson Kent 68 31 F 10/11 30-39 0:43:32.7 0:43:50.6 0:00:17.9 14:03/M

96 Abby Peterson Black Diamond 91 7 F 3/3 1- 9 0:43:33.1 0:43:50.6 0:00:17.4 14:03/M

97 Laurel Evans Seattle 23 22 F 3/3 20-29 0:44:30.3 0:44:47.6 0:00:17.2 14:21/M

98 Tyler Niemi Renton 64 30 M 13/14 30-39 0:47:57.6 0:48:18.1 0:00:20.5 15:28/M

99 Andrew Ferluga Renton 24 33 M 14/14 30-39 0:47:57.8 0:48:21.2 0:00:23.3 15:28/M

100 Ronald Wickland Maple Valley 94 70 M 2/3 70-99 0:48:48.8 0:49:03.1 0:00:14.3 15:45/M

101 Linda Wickland Maple Valley 93 65 F 3/6 60-69 0:48:48.9 0:49:03.1 0:00:14.2 15:45/M

102 Belinda Paredes-Garrett Enumclaw 67 52 F 7/8 50-59 0:49:31.5 0:49:54.7 0:00:23.2 15:58/M

103 Michelle Johnson Maple Valley 43 42 F 10/12 40-49 0:49:32.6 0:49:54.9 0:00:22.3 15:59/M

104 Ivy Johnson Maple Valley 41 19 F 3/3 15-19 0:49:33.2 0:49:55.1 0:00:21.9 15:59/M

105 Bill Johnson Maple Valley 40 42 M 10/11 40-49 0:49:48.6 0:50:12.0 0:00:23.3 16:04/M

106 Ashley Ferluga Renton 25 33 F 11/11 30-39 0:51:41.9 0:52:05.5 0:00:23.5 16:40/M

107 Sydney Niemi Renton 63 63 F 4/6 60-69 0:52:15.0 0:52:34.5 0:00:19.5 16:51/M

108 Diana Cannon Auburn 9 51 F 8/8 50-59 0:52:56.5 0:53:15.5 0:00:18.9 17:05/M

109 Kathy Armstrong Renton 3 64 F 5/6 60-69 0:53:05.1 0:53:23.4 0:00:18.3 17:07/M

110 Nancy R. Pohlreich Ravensdale 69 75 F 1/1 70-99 0:54:24.4 0:54:50.3 0:00:25.9 17:33/M

111 Clayton Mead Enumclaw 58 81 M 3/3 70-99 0:54:26.5 0:54:50.1 0:00:23.6 17:34/M

112 Emma Ferguson Maple Valley 114 13 F 2/3 10-14 0:54:26.8 0:54:55.5 0:00:28.7 17:34/M

113 Jeanne Riggs Black Diamond 70 69 F 6/6 60-69 0:54:32.8 0:54:58.6 0:00:25.8 17:35/M

114 Zack Ferguson Maple Valley 113 17 M 6/6 15-19 0:54:38.0 0:55:04.1 0:00:26.1 17:37/M

115 Robert Ferguson Maple Valley 112 43 M 11/11 40-49 0:54:49.1 0:55:16.5 0:00:27.3 17:41/M

116 Tabitha Ferguson Maple Valley 111 44 F 11/12 40-49 0:54:50.1 0:55:16.7 0:00:26.5 17:41/M

117 Tami Fosmark Issaquah 27 46 F 12/12 40-49 0:57:58.9 0:58:16.3 0:00:17.3 18:42/M

118 Elise Fosmark Issaquah 26 10 F 3/3 10-14 0:58:43.0 0:58:45.1 0:00:02.1 18:56/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mia Ammons Black Diamond 2 9 7 0:25:31.8 0:25:36.6 0:00:04.8 8:14/M

2 Samantha DeLeo Sammamish 102 7 30 0:39:01.4 0:39:08.7 0:00:07.3 12:35/M

3 Abby Peterson Black Diamond 91 7 35 0:43:33.1 0:43:50.6 0:00:17.4 14:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brook Graham Puyallup 109 14 3 0:22:33.0 0:22:34.2 0:00:01.1 7:16/M

2 Emma Ferguson Maple Valley 114 13 46 0:54:26.8 0:54:55.5 0:00:28.7 17:34/M

3 Elise Fosmark Issaquah 26 10 50 0:58:43.0 0:58:45.1 0:00:02.1 18:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alexia Martin Seattle 120 19 2 0:21:48.7 0:21:49.8 0:00:01.1 7:02/M

2 Marissa Malgarini Enumclaw 49 16 23 0:32:30.8 0:32:44.9 0:00:14.1 10:29/M

3 Ivy Johnson Maple Valley 41 19 40 0:49:33.2 0:49:55.1 0:00:21.9 15:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amber Jahn Kent 89 21 5 0:24:53.6 0:25:02.4 0:00:08.8 8:02/M

2 Alex Alfano Bonney Lake 1 27 14 0:28:39.0 0:28:50.4 0:00:11.3 9:15/M

3 Laurel Evans Seattle 23 22 36 0:44:30.3 0:44:47.6 0:00:17.2 14:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Oksana Carlson Maple Valley 10 38 4 0:22:46.1 0:22:48.9 0:00:02.8 7:21/M

2 Tina McGann Black Diamond 57 32 6 0:25:03.1 0:25:07.7 0:00:04.5 8:05/M

3 Kristen Carstens Auburn 11 39 8 0:25:41.4 0:25:48.1 0:00:06.7 8:17/M

4 Devony Evans 21 33 10 0:27:18.1 0:27:30.2 0:00:12.1 8:48/M

5 Amy Hefner Wenatchee 34 37 17 0:29:04.8 0:29:13.7 0:00:08.9 9:23/M

6 Brandie Morast Maple Valley 60 37 18 0:29:27.1 0:29:31.2 0:00:04.1 9:30/M

7 Lindsay Maurer Maple Valley 52 32 20 0:31:10.8 0:31:30.2 0:00:19.3 10:03/M

8 Melissa Defrance Maple Valley 17 35 22 0:32:10.6 0:32:21.2 0:00:10.5 10:23/M

9 Amanda Hubbard Enumclaw 37 30 25 0:34:03.8 0:34:21.2 0:00:17.3 10:59/M

10 Hannah Peterson Kent 68 31 34 0:43:32.7 0:43:50.6 0:00:17.9 14:03/M

11 Ashley Ferluga Renton 25 33 41 0:51:41.9 0:52:05.5 0:00:23.5 16:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lisa Knoblich Issaquah 85 49 1 0:20:22.4 0:20:24.0 0:00:01.5 6:34/M

2 Heather Invie-Notch Black Diamond 107 40 12 0:27:51.0 0:27:59.9 0:00:08.9 8:59/M

3 Jody Chindavat Maple Valley 12 40 13 0:28:18.6 0:28:25.9 0:00:07.3 9:08/M

4 Kymberlee Frasier Seattle 29 45 15 0:28:40.9 0:28:50.2 0:00:09.3 9:15/M

5 Karen Robie Snoqualmie 73 47 24 0:32:45.3 0:33:01.7 0:00:16.3 10:34/M

6 Bonnie Malgarini Enumclaw 47 49 28 0:36:31.5 0:36:45.3 0:00:13.8 11:47/M

7 Abby Carter 123 47 29 0:38:37.6 0:38:48.2 0:00:10.5 12:27/M

8 Jodi McDougall Sammamish 103 46 31 0:39:04.8 0:39:10.1 0:00:05.3 12:36/M

9 Jill McDougall Ravensdale 101 41 32 0:39:04.9 0:39:12.2 0:00:07.2 12:36/M

10 Michelle Johnson Maple Valley 43 42 39 0:49:32.6 0:49:54.9 0:00:22.3 15:59/M

11 Tabitha Ferguson Maple Valley 111 44 48 0:54:50.1 0:55:16.7 0:00:26.5 17:41/M

Miner's Day 5K 2013
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Female 1 to 9

Female 10 to 14

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
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12 Tami Fosmark Issaquah 27 46 49 0:57:58.9 0:58:16.3 0:00:17.3 18:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Beth Sinser Bellevue 117 54 9 0:26:07.5 0:26:09.4 0:00:01.9 8:25/M

2 Kathy Mulloy Federal Way 62 50 11 0:27:41.6 0:27:48.2 0:00:06.5 8:56/M

3 BK Gilbertson Enumclaw 100 50 16 0:28:50.9 0:29:01.7 0:00:10.7 9:18/M

4 Sofia Holguin Renton 36 53 21 0:32:08.9 0:32:13.1 0:00:04.2 10:22/M

5 Amy Jahn Kent 90 57 26 0:34:45.7 0:34:56.7 0:00:10.9 11:13/M

6 Deanne Bassen Lake Tapps 6 53 27 0:35:24.1 0:35:31.2 0:00:07.1 11:25/M

7 Belinda Paredes-Garrett Enumclaw 67 52 38 0:49:31.5 0:49:54.7 0:00:23.2 15:58/M

8 Diana Cannon Auburn 9 51 43 0:52:56.5 0:53:15.5 0:00:18.9 17:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sandra Eslinger Kent 20 64 19 0:31:03.0 0:31:07.4 0:00:04.4 10:01/M

2 Katie Sizer Renton 98 60 33 0:42:09.7 0:42:23.1 0:00:13.3 13:36/M

3 Linda Wickland Maple Valley 93 65 37 0:48:48.9 0:49:03.1 0:00:14.2 15:45/M

4 Sydney Niemi Renton 63 63 42 0:52:15.0 0:52:34.5 0:00:19.5 16:51/M

5 Kathy Armstrong Renton 3 64 44 0:53:05.1 0:53:23.4 0:00:18.3 17:07/M

6 Jeanne Riggs Black Diamond 70 69 47 0:54:32.8 0:54:58.6 0:00:25.8 17:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nancy R. Pohlreich Ravensdale 69 75 45 0:54:24.4 0:54:50.3 0:00:25.9 17:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brady McGann Black Diamond 53 9 16 0:22:51.9 0:22:55.9 0:00:03.9 7:22/M

2 Evan Winterlich Maple Valley 78 8 59 0:37:54.3 0:38:07.4 0:00:13.1 12:14/M

3 Carter McGann Black Diamond 54 9 61 0:40:25.8 0:40:28.6 0:00:02.8 13:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jake Knoblich Issaquah 83 14 5 0:19:20.8 0:19:22.4 0:00:01.5 6:14/M

2 Luke Knoblich Issaquah 84 12 7 0:20:12.8 0:20:14.2 0:00:01.3 6:31/M

3 Niklas Henning Black Diamond 96 14 25 0:24:56.4 0:24:59.4 0:00:02.9 8:03/M

4 Thomas Fosmark Issaquah 28 10 31 0:26:04.0 0:26:07.6 0:00:03.5 8:25/M

5 Ty Hammerstrom Ravensdale 33 14 32 0:26:23.1 0:26:26.8 0:00:03.7 8:31/M

6 Garrett McGann Black Diamond 55 10 53 0:34:04.5 0:34:07.3 0:00:02.7 10:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nick Knoblich Issaquah 82 19 2 0:18:19.8 0:18:21.5 0:00:01.7 5:55/M

2 Austin Miller Maple Valley 79 17 4 0:19:14.3 0:19:15.4 0:00:01.1 6:12/M

3 Kevin McCullough Seattle 121 19 11 0:21:44.4 0:21:45.9 0:00:01.5 7:01/M

4 Dustin Robie Snoqualmie 72 15 44 0:29:36.2 0:29:39.5 0:00:03.3 9:33/M

5 Don Malgarini Enumclaw 48 17 57 0:36:24.1 0:36:36.4 0:00:12.3 11:45/M

6 Zack Ferguson Maple Valley 113 17 67 0:54:38.0 0:55:04.1 0:00:26.1 17:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jacob Fullen Kent 30 22 1 0:16:36.0 0:16:36.1 0:00:00.1 5:21/M

2 Sam Logar Kent 105 20 17 0:23:09.4 0:23:17.7 0:00:08.3 7:28/M

3 Charles Hudson Spanaway 38 26 41 0:29:00.1 0:29:23.9 0:00:23.8 9:21/M

4 John Evans Seattle 22 22 55 0:34:45.1 0:34:59.6 0:00:14.5 11:13/M

Male 1 to 9

Male 10 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and over

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chuck Axtell Maple Valley 119 36 10 0:21:08.4 0:21:08.4 6:49/M

2 Douglas Backhus Maple Valley 5 34 13 0:22:36.9 0:22:42.1 0:00:05.2 7:17/M

3 Clinton Maurer Maple Valley 51 34 14 0:22:46.7 0:23:02.6 0:00:15.8 7:21/M

4 Brian Kreick Wenatchee 46 39 21 0:23:52.9 0:23:58.4 0:00:05.5 7:42/M

5 Jack McGann Black Diamond 56 32 22 0:23:59.0 0:24:02.2 0:00:03.1 7:44/M

6 Trevor Davidson Maple Valley 13 34 30 0:25:28.3 0:25:32.5 0:00:04.2 8:13/M

7 Marc Schutt Maple Valley 74 34 36 0:27:15.0 0:27:26.9 0:00:11.9 8:47/M

8 Hawkins Defrance Maple Valley 16 35 39 0:28:24.6 0:28:34.6 0:00:09.9 9:10/M

9 Gary Morast Maple Valley 61 38 46 0:30:33.9 0:30:49.7 0:00:15.8 9:51/M

10 Andrea Day Tacoma 15 33 50 0:32:42.4 0:33:03.2 0:00:20.7 10:33/M

11 Tim Sheehan 75 35 54 0:34:43.4 0:34:59.6 0:00:16.2 11:12/M

12 Brion Winterlich Maple Valley 77 38 58 0:37:53.4 0:38:06.9 0:00:13.5 12:13/M

13 Tyler Niemi Renton 64 30 62 0:47:57.6 0:48:18.1 0:00:20.5 15:28/M

14 Andrew Ferluga Renton 24 33 63 0:47:57.8 0:48:21.2 0:00:23.3 15:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Graham Puyallup 110 45 8 0:20:27.4 0:20:29.3 0:00:01.8 6:36/M

2 Pete Klobutcher Covington 45 42 12 0:21:51.9 0:21:56.3 0:00:04.3 7:03/M

3 Alex Henning Black Diamond 95 45 24 0:24:54.8 0:24:59.6 0:00:04.8 8:02/M

4 Scott Mercer Renton 59 41 26 0:25:03.6 0:25:15.4 0:00:11.7 8:05/M

5 Kevin Morimoto Renton 97 42 27 0:25:10.9 0:25:19.4 0:00:08.5 8:07/M

6 Stephen Brooks Maple Valley 8 44 45 0:29:50.7 0:30:01.7 0:00:10.9 9:37/M

7 William Miller Maple Valley 80 46 48 0:32:18.3 0:32:27.9 0:00:09.5 10:25/M

8 Mike Malgarini Enumclaw 50 48 49 0:32:29.7 0:32:45.1 0:00:15.4 10:29/M

9 Jim Evans 124 41 56 0:34:45.5 0:35:01.4 0:00:15.9 11:13/M

10 Bill Johnson Maple Valley 40 42 65 0:49:48.6 0:50:12.0 0:00:23.3 16:04/M

11 Robert Ferguson Maple Valley 112 43 68 0:54:49.1 0:55:16.5 0:00:27.3 17:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lin Whacott Maple Valley 115 52 3 0:18:45.6 0:18:46.5 0:00:00.8 6:03/M

2 Kent Sizer Renton 99 58 6 0:20:12.6 0:20:17.4 0:00:04.8 6:31/M

3 George Gonzales Bonney Lake 32 53 9 0:20:31.7 0:20:33.3 0:00:01.5 6:37/M

4 Pete Logar Kent 106 50 18 0:23:12.3 0:23:18.6 0:00:06.3 7:29/M

5 Steve Henry Enumclaw 122 56 28 0:25:12.8 0:25:22.6 0:00:09.7 8:08/M

6 Bill Blanchard Federal Way 7 54 33 0:26:33.1 0:26:41.2 0:00:08.1 8:34/M

7 William Dunlap Hurst 18 57 34 0:26:45.5 0:26:48.1 0:00:02.6 8:38/M

8 John Porter Maple Valley 104 55 35 0:27:12.4 0:27:22.4 0:00:09.9 8:46/M

9 Dennis Adair Ravensdale 116 56 38 0:27:53.0 0:27:58.9 0:00:05.8 9:00/M

10 David Hudson Spanaway 39 50 42 0:29:01.9 0:29:25.3 0:00:23.4 9:22/M

11 Duane Henson Renton 81 50 51 0:33:21.3 0:33:26.7 0:00:05.3 10:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Erick Lindbergh Tacoma 92 61 15 0:22:46.8 0:22:48.6 0:00:01.7 7:21/M

2 John Pontarolo Auburn 87 61 19 0:23:16.1 0:23:20.9 0:00:04.8 7:30/M

3 George Weiiss Bellevue 118 62 20 0:23:44.0 0:23:47.8 0:00:03.8 7:39/M

4 Roy Osterhaus Bremerton 66 60 23 0:24:36.8 0:24:54.9 0:00:18.1 7:56/M

5 Rick Garrison Covington 31 60 29 0:25:20.8 0:25:25.2 0:00:04.4 8:10/M

6 Duncan Vuksich Puyallup 108 64 37 0:27:49.2 0:28:02.5 0:00:13.3 8:58/M

7 David Jones Seattle 86 67 40 0:28:25.9 0:28:34.4 0:00:08.5 9:10/M

8 Raymond Arrington Kent 4 64 43 0:29:02.8 0:29:13.3 0:00:10.5 9:22/M

9 Dennis Klinkhammer Maple Valley, Wa 44 67 52 0:33:36.4 0:33:43.9 0:00:07.5 10:50/M

10 Mike Evans Wenatchee 88 64 60 0:39:46.6 0:39:58.2 0:00:11.5 12:50/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 60 to 69

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Robert Davies Auburn 14 70 47 0:32:02.4 0:32:10.7 0:00:08.3 10:20/M

2 Ronald Wickland Maple Valley 94 70 64 0:48:48.8 0:49:03.1 0:00:14.3 15:45/M

3 Clayton Mead Enumclaw 58 81 66 0:54:26.5 0:54:50.1 0:00:23.6 17:34/M

Male 70 and over
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